Parkville Athletics

“Sport Specific Questions”

Do you still have questions about your sports?

The absolute best way to get an answer to an athletic question is by contacting
the athletic director. (jmarkle@bcps.org) However, we do realize you may have
more sport specific questions. Feel free to join the Parkville Athletic Schoology
groups below. Just use the code to join.

Sport

Allied Sports:
Badminton:
Cheerleading:
Cross Country:
Foothall:

Golf:

Boys Soccer:
Girls Soccer:
Volleyball:

Boys Basketball:
Girls Baskethall:

Indoor Track:
Wrestling:
Baseball:
Softball:

Boys Lacrosse:
Girls Lacrosse:

Track and Field:

Tennis:

Head Coach

Ms. Becky Schmidt

Mr. Donovan Brun
Ms. Erin Bartee

iMr. Troy Browne
Mir. Justin Payne
Mr. Joe Daddura

Mr. Kyle Campanella

Ms. Emily Wolf
Mr. Sam Butanis
Mr. Josh Czerski

Mr. Kareem Hayes

Mr. Eric McCray

Mr. Desi McNelis
Mr. Joe Daddura
Ms. Dawn Coady
Mr. John Cooper

Ms. Shannon McFadden jmarkie@beps.org

Mr. Eric McCray
Ms. Gabby Batek

Emait Schoology Access Code

rschmidt@bcps.org
dbruns@bcps.org
ebartee@bcps.org
throwne@bcps.org
ipayned@bcps.org
idaddura@bcps.org
kcampanella@bcps.org
ewolf2@bceps.org
sbutanis@bpcs.ore
imarkle@bcps.org
imarkle@bcps.org
emccray@bcps.org
imarkle@bcps.org
jdaddura@bcps.org
dcoady@hbceps.org
icooperd@bcps.org

emccray@bcps.org
gbatek@bcps.org

Please remember that coaches have summer schedules and may not be able to answer emails
promptly. It is always a good idea to cc athletic director as well.



